

## PALAKKAD DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association Office:District Sports Council Office, Palakkad Email:ashokanpr115@gmail.com

Honorary President R.K.MANISANKAR Mob:9349608270 Honorary Secretary LIJIYA SHINTO Mob:8606685944 Honorary Treasurer ALLY.P Mob:9847737297

## 8<sup>TH</sup> PALAKKAD DISTRICT JUNIOR BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 2022-23 GHSS KODUVAYUR

## **Fixture Boys**

Kottayi Baseball academy————	3		
Yuvadhara Koduvayur ————	1	5	Losers
Dreams Baseball Academy ———	1	3	Loseis
Star Baseball Academy	2	6	Final
HSS Mundur —	4		Fillal
KCP Baseball Academy Kavassery	Firstone Cirls		
VIMHSS Pallassana ————	Fixture Girls 3	]	
KCP Baseball Academy Kavassery		4	T 22242
Sports Academy Pallassana ————	1	- 4	Losers
GHSS Koduvayur	2	5	Final
HSS Mundur —	2		_



-Sd/-Ashokan.P.R Chairman,Technical committee